HART=31 AL BAMES LINE SCORES 1831

HART-91 16 Wins - 7 Losses - 11-4 in Foothill League games (#) - LINE SCORES ALL GAMES 1991 SEASON
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Leuzinger 000 101 O 2- 4-2-5 Sat 3/2/91 @ Hart - Martinez, Guerr(3), Hernandez(4), Rubio(6) & Mijares
HART-91-01 310 142 x 11-11-4-10 O"Brien [w-1-0], Stephenson(6) & Wolff

HART-91-02 010 010 O 2- 6-1-6 Halcovich [L-0-1], Stephenson(5) & Wolff

El Segundo 150 030 x 9- 8-2-4  Tue 3/5/91 @ El Segundo - Wise[1-0] & Poor - HR - Anderson(GRAND SLAM), Poor
Hawthorne 000 300 O 3- 3-1-4  Fri 3/8/91 @ Hart - R.Barba, Gomez(5) & Figueroa

HART-91-03 001 031 x 5- 6-1-11 Simone [w-1-0] & Wolff - HR - Aguilar (1)

HART-91-04 300 310 O 7- 8-4-8 0"Brien, Halcovich(5) [L-0-2] & Wolff

Edison 201 021 2 8- 9-3-12 Sat 3/9/91 @ Edison - Nichols, Jenson(4), Surdock(7) & Brink -HR- Weaver,Lippincott,Surdock
Saugus 000 010 O 1- 2-3-7 Tue 3/12/91 @ Hart - Weeg, Cowan(4), Neal(6) & Hogen - HR - Lonsberry
HART-91-05 002 201 x 5- 7-2-9 0"Brien [w-2-0] & Wolff

HART-91-06 # 400 001 1 6- 9-1-7 Simone [w-2-0] & Wolff

Burroughs 001 000 O 1- 3-2-7 Fri 3/15/91 @ Burroughs - Rossiter & Sherwood

Burbank 110 500 O 7- 8-1-5 Tue 3/19/91 @ Hart - Rivera, Kadis(l), Chandler(6) & Sandoval

HART-91-07 # 300 000 O 3- 5-4-12 O0"Brien [L-2-1], Simone(4) & Wolff

HART-91-08 700 000 O 7- 5-3-6  0"Brien [L-2-2] & Wolff

Schurr 011 006 x 8-10-1-9 Fri 3/22/91 @ Schurr - Perez, Ramirez(6) & Flores

HART-91-09 010 340 3 11- 7-1-11 Simone [w-3-0] & Wolff :-: (Santa Ana Elks Tourney)

Villa Park 000 100 O 1- 3-1-10 Sat 3/23/91 @ VillaPark: - Henderson, Parker(4), Brown(5), Boone(5), A.Strapp(7) & Evans
Alhambra 000 020 O 2- 5-2-8 Thu 3/28/91 @ Hart - DiPrima, Middleton(4) & Ramirez

HART-91-10 # 023 010 x 6-11-1-7 Simone [w-4-0] & Wolff

Burroughs 002 000 O 2- 4-0-4 Tue 4/2/91 @ Hart - Rossiter & Sherwood

HART-91-11 # 000 00O 3 3- 5-1-7 Simone [w-5-0] & Wolff

HART-91-12 070 222 1 14-15-1-9 Stephenson [w-1-0] O"Brien(5){s#1} & Wolff - HR - Wolff (#1), Aguilar (#2)
Burroughs 000 202 O 4- 4-4-4  Fri 4/5/91 @ Burroughs - Campbell, Cates(3), Wilson(5) & Sherwood - HR Rossiter
HART-91-13 # 100 100 00O 3 5-6-2-7 Simone, Halcovich(7) [w-1-2] & Wolff

Burbank 000 OO0 2000 2- 3-2-5 Tue 4/16/91 @ Burbank - Chandler, Kadis(8) & Sandoval

Burbank 255 020 0 14-14-3-8 Fri 4/19/91 @ Hart - Rivera & Vargas

HART-91-14 # 040 101 O 6-10-5-8 0"Brien [L-2-3], Stephenson(2), Simone(4) & Wolff

HART-91-15 300 023 2 10- 7-2-7 O"Brien [w-3-3] & Beier :-: (Santa Ana Elks Tourney)

Century 001 001 O 2- 4-6-7 Sat 4/20/91 @ Century - Alba, Fernandez(2), Cohones(6), Juarez(7) & Cortez
Schurr 020 000 O 2- 3-2-5 Tue 4/23/91 @ Hart - Ramirez & Flores - HR - Millan

HART-91-16 # 201 000 x 3-10-3-9  Halcovich [w-2-2], Simone(5) {s#1} & Wolff

HART-91-17 # 040 311 O 9-13-1-8 Simone [w-6-0] & Wolff - HR - O"Brien

Schurr 000 001 1 2- 6-0-11 Fri 4/26/91 @ Schurr - Silva, Perez(4), Villegas(5) & Flores

San Gabriel 110 023 1 8-12-2-9  Tue 4/30/91 @ Hart - Orta & Valdez

HART-91-18 # 102 020 O 5-10-1-8 Stephenson, 0"Brien(3) [L-3-4], Simone(6) & Wolff - HR - Aguilar(#3)

HART-91-19 # 101 112 O 6- 8-3- 5 Halcovich [w-3-2], O"Brien (6){s#2} & Wolff

San Gabriel 011 001 O 3- 8-1-10 Wed 5/1/91 @ San Gabriel - Murillo, Aguilar(4), Terrazas(7) & Valadez
HART-91-20 # 002 224 O 10-13-1-8 Simone [w-7-0] & Wolff - HR - Aguilar(#4), Simone (#1)

San Gabriel 201 000 1 4- 6-2-6 Fri 5/3/91 @ San Gabriel - Orta, Terrazas(4), Pickering(6), Murillo(6) & Valadez
HART-91-21 # 003 020 O 5- 8-3-9 Halcovich, Simone(2) [w-8-0] & Wolff

Alhambra 301 000 O 4- 5-4-3 Tue 5/7/91 @ Alhambra - DiPrima, Middleton(7) & Isenhart

Alhambra 131 1200 00O 6-11-4-7 Fri 5/10/91 @ Hart - Middleton & Isenhart - HR - Tiechman

HART-91-22 # 103 110 01 7-10-3-10 O0"Brien, Simone(6) [w-9-0] & Wolff

Millikan 002 534 0 14-16-1-9 Fri 5/17/91 @ Hart - Gregory, Silva(6), Keller(6) & Thacker - HR - Saterlee, Manack
HART-91-23 @ 000 005 O 5- 7-1-5 Simone [L-9-1], O"Brien(5) & Wolff
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